NUVEI CORP. SUB VTG. SHARES

NUVEI CORP. SUB VTG. SHARES

ISIN: CA67079A1021

Overview

2024/08/30 22:00:00

Price

33.26 USD

Difference (2] 0.09% (0.03)
General attributes
ISIN CA67079A1021
Symbol NVEI
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,975 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

23.80 USD (200)
33.50 USD (100)
33.24 USD
33.28 USD
33.22 USD
33.23 USD
33.247404 USD
363,840
12,097,028.90
4,146

WKN: 67079A102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/03
2024/09/02
2024/08/30
2024/08/29
2024/08/28

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA67079A1021&ID_NOTATION=311330701
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405472
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6418bd91eeac4df7510c13725db0b8818e65223e1b67abd904b90a50d64ceb06&idfile=60947&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60947%2F2024-09-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a9a6b9f0fe5a435c9&time=1725449778&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf0074ce6c031b0413fb78f6da87f6f2fb83364b7f746bd4b0ae4c8f28193dae&idfile=60940&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60940%2F2024-09-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8847e750a889caa49&time=1725449778&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10a657b25dcb507a276252f9c3c86bde58413a7d1e10bba7e7116b802657a91e&idfile=60925&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60925%2F2024-08-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2ab4a13eeb51cb32d&time=1725449778&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404759
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5fc932cdd9195268906009a117c9333f1a5dbe518dd1149fbd87f48ab723628d&idfile=60918&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60918%2F2024-08-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=79d5bc4811523cf0e&time=1725449778&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f097f627db75ad37fca7f46430a4d6f841820a972deea090e3191ef46c26476&idfile=60914&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60914%2F2024-08-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f3fc5e08e7ae033a9&time=1725449778&tool=RSC

NUVEI CORP. SUB VTG. SHARES

Details

2024/08/30 22:00:00

Price
33.26 USD

Difference (] 0.09% (0.03)

General attributes

ISIN CAB67079A1021
Symbol NVEI
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,975 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 23.80 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 33.50 USD (100)
Open 33.24 USD
High 33.28 USD
Low 33.22 USD
Close (prev. day) 33.23 USD
VWAP 33.247404 USD
Volume (pcs) 363,840
Trading volume 12,097,028.90
Number of trades 4,146
Last size -

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +25.79% +86.85% -73.85%
Perf (abs.) +6.82 +15.46  -93.93
Beta 0.11 1.06 2.36
Volatility = 44.89 48.60 75.61
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 33.24 USD (471,800)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 33.09 USD (611,659)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 32.51 USD (939,262)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 26.17 USD (836,759)
YTD High | date 33.78 USD (2024/04/01)
YTD Low | date 21.70 USD (2024/01/17)
52 Weeks High | date 33.78 USD (2024/04/01)
52 Weeks Low | date 13.32 USD (2023/10/27)
All listings for NUVEI CORP. SUB VTG. SHARES
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:01 30.20 EUR 0.00 1
02
Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 22:00 44.98 CAD 1.58 295
Exchange 30
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 09:10 29.40 EUR 0.00 2
03
Nasdaq 2024/08/ 22:00 33.26 USD 12.10 4,146
30
Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 30.00 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=311330701
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440199208
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307139388
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307139388
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440312840
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452718582

NUVEI CORP. SUB VTG. SHARES
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Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/09/ 09:59 29.40 EUR 0.00
03

2024/09/ 12:31 29.80 EUR 0.00
03

2024/09/ 12:18 30.00 EUR 0.00
03
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327212783
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450941879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455405805

NUVEI CORP. SUB VTG. SHARES

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

nuvei

Contact Details
NUVEI

Rene-Levesque W. Blvd., Suite 900 1100
H3B 4N4 Montreal

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: ir@nuvei.com
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mailto:ir@nuvei.com
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